Ergebnisliste BEM U12 am 30.11.2013 in Horstel-Riesenbeck

Jugend Ul2 w
-10 kg 0 Teilnehmer
-25 kg 2 Teilnehmer
1. Platz Julia Heider
2. Platz Lea-Chantal Wallner
-27 kg 4 Teilnehmer
1. Platz Yasmin Conrad
2. Platz Michelle Feldhaus
3. Platz Sina Volmering
3. Platz Mareen Fering
-30 kg 6 Teilnehmer
1. Platz Alexandra Mantel
2. Platz Sophie Seemann
3. Platz Alina Heiden
3. Platz Sabine Pospischil
5. Platz Emily Stiewe
5. Platz Jacqueline Rollfinke
-33 kg 9 Teilnehmer
1. Platz Luisa Heinz
2. Platz Maren Volmering
3. Platz Lina Ahlers
3. Platz Ann-Carolin Sudeick
5. Platz Magdalena Triebwasser
5. Platz Vanessa Meyknecht
7. Platz Eileen Daniels
Jana Iwanek
Emma Schréer
-36 kg 10 Teilnehmer
1. Platz Dana Pomrehn
2. Platz Anna Hinzer
3. Platz Sophia dela Hoz
3. Platz Jessy Behnke
5. Platz Synthia Osko
5. Platz Esther Frey
7. Platz Elisa Paul

Renee Margner
Sarah Wemhoner

Jona Alina Voigt

2003
2004

2003
2004
2004
2004

2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004

2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003

2004
2004

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004

Stella Bevergern

DJK Rhede

Stella Bevergern
Dattelner Judoclub 58 e.V
JC Kolping Bocholt

DJK Rhede

Stella Bevergern
PSV Bottrop e.V.
Stella Bevergern

JG Ibbenbiiren

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.

JC Kolping Bocholt

TUS Hiltrup

JC Kolping Bocholt
Stella Bevergern

JC 66 Bottrop

Koriouchi Gelsenkirchen
TV Mettingen

DJK Rhede

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.

Stella Bevergern

JC 66 Bottrop

JC 66 Bottrop
Koriouchi Emsdetten
KSV 20 Erkenschwick
TV Friesen Telgte

JG Ibbenbiiren

TV Friesen Telgte
Stella Bevergern

JG Ibbenbiiren

JC Kolping Bocholt

STF
COE

STF

RCK
COE
COE

STF
RCK
STF
STF
RCK
COE

WM
COE
STF
RCK
RCK
STF
COE
RCK
STF

RCK
RCK
STF
RCK
WM
STF
WM
STF
STF
COE



-40 kg

1. Platz Anna GoBen

2. Platz Lisa Habib

3. Platz Juliana Schulte

3. Platz Saskia Velty

5. Platz Carolin Wunsch

7. Platz Marie Dittrich

-44 kg 11 Teilnehmer

1. Platz Carolin Beining

2. Platz Melina Deffert

3. Platz Lena Ewert

3. Platz Julie Bramstaedt

5. Platz Nora Backes

5. Platz Jacqueline Grosser

7. Platz Anna Thole

7. Platz Pauline Richter
Lilli Krings
Katharina Winkelmann
Kyra Reckers

-48 kg 6 Teilnehmer

1. Platz Sarah Schmitz

2. Platz Luise Schmitz

3. Platz Zeynep Baspinar

3. Platz Jule Néhring

5. Platz Aimee Malling

5. Platz Marie Verfuerth

-52 kg 4 Teilnehmer

1. Platz Acelya Akyildiz

2. Platz Fabienne Heider

3. Platz Joulina Grife

3. Platz Sophie Determann

+52 kg 4 Teilnehmer

1. Platz Jaqueline Frahm

2. Platz Rumeysa Polat

3. Platz Doreen Verfuerth

3. Platz Maren Eggert

Jugend U112 m
-10 kg 0 Teilnehmer

-26 kg

6 Teilnehmer

11 Teilnehmer

2002
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2003
2002
2002

2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2003
2002

Stella Bevergern

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.
TV Friesen Telgte

SC Budokan Bocholt

JC 66 Bottrop

Hap-Ki-Do Oelde

TUS Hiltrup

SC Nordwalde

Koriouchi Gelsenkirchen

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen, NR
JG Ladbergen

JBC MARL

JC Greven

JG Ibbenbiiren

Dattelner Judoclub 58 e.V

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.
SC Budokan Bocholt

JC Kolping Bocholt
Hap-Ki-Do Oelde

JC Nippon Gladbeck e.V
Stella Bevergern

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.

Stella Bevergern

KSV 20 Erkenschwick
Stella Bevergern
JG Ibbenbiiren

Koriouchi Emsdetten

DJK Adler Bottrop
JC Nippon Gladbeck e.V
Stella Bevergern

VFL-Hiils

STF
RCK
WM
COE
RCK
WM

WM
STF
RCK
NR
STF
RCK
STF
STF
RCK
RCK
COE

COE
WM
RCK
STF
RCK
STF

RCK
STF
STF
STF

RCK
RCK
STF

RCK



1. Platz Niklas John 2004 PSV Miinster WM
2. Platz Philip Herz 2003 TV Borghorst STF
3. Platz Eugen Miiller 2002 KSV 20 Erkenschwick RCK
3. Platz Kevin Eifert 2002 Stella Bevergern STF
5. Platz Florian Bocker 2004 DJK Adler Bottrop RCK
5. Platz Joel Tutino 2003 Stella Bevergern STF
7. Platz Pascal Sertic 2003 TV Mesum STF
7. Platz Stephan-Weilung Sutikdja 2004 TSC Miinster Gievenbeck WM
Tim Weinberg 2004 JC 66 Bottrop RCK
Matin LeSmann 2004 TSC Miinster Gievenbeck WM
Daniel Nikoulchine 2004 Judo Club Liidinghausen COE
-28 kg 6 Teilnehmer
1. Platz Nick Woschow 2002 JG Miinster WM
2. Platz Hindoveh Peter Pyne 2003 TSC Miinster Gievenbeck WM
3. Platz Ben Tschurin 2003 Judo Club Liidinghausen COE
3. Platz Erik Harder 2003 TV Rheine STF
5. Platz Pascal Szopa 2003 SG Sendenhorst WM
5. Platz Alexander Dorn 2004 TUS Hiltrup WM
-31 kg 11 Teilnehmer
1. Platz Leon Schulz SC Ochtrup STF
2. Platz Maximilian Martens 2004 JC Greven STF
3. Platz Paul Miiller 2002 KSV 20 Erkenschwick RCK
3. Platz Hendrik Pustolla 2003 JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V. RCK
5. Platz Paul Rieger 2003 TV Wolbeck WM
5. Platz Guillaume Hiibner 2003 Judo Club Liidinghausen COE
7. Platz Nathaniel Konig 2004 TVO05 Neubeckum WM
7. Platz Paul Overbeck 2003 Blau Weill Ottmarsbocholt COE
Oliver Swienteh 2004 DJK Adler Bottrop RCK
Alex Geis 2004 Judo Club Liidinghausen COE
Jaron Walter 2003 PSV Recklinghausen RCK
-34 kg 15 Teilnehmer
1. Platz Bastian Sauerwald 2003 TSC Miinster Gievenbeck WM
2. Platz Daniel Keil 2002 JM Gronau STF
3. Platz Felix Rauf} 2003 JG Ibbenbiiren STF
3. Platz Jan Uphoff 2003 Stella Bevergern STF
5. Platz Linus Yannick Freisfeld 2003 Telekom Post SV Miinster WM
5. Platz Hussein Mohammad 2003 TSC Miinster Gievenbeck WM
7. Platz Maximilian Weber 2003 TV Mettingen STF
7. Platz Marc Fugmann 2002 JG Miinster WM

Simon David 2003 Judo Club Liidinghausen COE



-37 kg

1.
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
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Platz

Jonas Krome

Jonas Bennemann
Vitaliy Prijasnyi
Nico Linkies
Magnus Koziollek
Jan Kleer

12 Teilnehmer
Christian Pospischil
Mika Sklorz

Noah Iwulski

Max Korzov

Stefan Jaschowez
Jan Sander

Nils Petry

Lennard Kasberg
Bennet Sichelschmidt
Jonas Rademacher
Jan Matis

Vincent Vorholt

10 Teilnehmer
Tom Droste

Erik Nikoulchine
Sonke Biedermann
Aldin Fejzullahu
Joschua VoBhenrich
Gennaro Di Arienzo
Justus Peiler
Wladimir Hasan
Dennis Adler

Erik Heeke

12 Teilnehmer
Finn Krdamer
Marius Martin
Cedrick Kaub

Leon Lorencik
Tyrone Wiesemann
Pascal Majewski
Julian Rotter

Jens Gronemann

Tristan Reh

2003
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004

2002
2003
2004
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2003

2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2002

2002
2002
2002
2004
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

DJK Rhede
DJK Rhede
Koriouchi Gelsenkirchen

KSV 20 Erkenschwick

Judo-Sport-Team Herten e.V.

JC 66 Bottrop

JG Ibbenbiiren

DJK Rhede

TSC Miinster Gievenbeck
KSV 20 Erkenschwick
Dattelner Judoclub 58 e.V
JG Ibbenbiiren

SG Sendenhorst

Blau Weill Ottmarsbocholt
VFL-Hiils

TV Mesum

SG Sendenhorst

PSV Miinster

Dattelner Judoclub 58 e.V
Judo Club Liidinghausen
JC Greven

JM Gronau

SC Budokan Bocholt
PSV Recklinghausen

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.
KSV 20 Erkenschwick, NR

JC Dorsten e.V.
TV Rheine

JG Miinster

JG Miinster

Dattelner Judoclub 58 e.V
PSV Bottrop e.V.

JC 74 Ahlen

JC 74 Ahlen

JG Ladbergen

Koriouchi Emsdetten

JC Greven

COE
COE
RCK
RCK
RCK
RCK

STF
COE
WM
RCK
RCK
STF
WM
COE
RCK
STF
WM
WM

RCK
COE
STF
STF
COE
RCK
RCK
NR
RCK
STF

WM
WM
RCK
RCK
WM
WM
STF
STF
STF



-46 kg

1. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
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-50 kg

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz
3. Platz
5.Platz
5.Platz
7. Platz
+50 kg

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

NN G it W W N e

Joel Kriihler
Markus Petry
Elias Schlegel
10 Teilnehmer
Lamido Sow
Alexander Koop
Andreas Wiens
Janik Wilting
Jarno Wagner
Florian Gburek
Jonas Braun
Ben Kotzur
Alexej Batzel
Narek Rawojan
7 Teilnehmer
Nick Taubert
Gorken Kurtoglu
Daniel Romanov
Simon Karkowski
Leon Backers
Louis Resing
Florian Feldt

11 Teilnehmer
Ole Senkler
Lucas Menger
Henning Heesch
Maximilian Vitz
Henrik Schulten
Lukas Rogoza
Lion-Ardo Sow
Jan Broser
Daniel Ditz
Bilal Hachem

Kevin Tows

2002
2004
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2004
2003

2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2004
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2002
2002
2002
2004

JG Ibbenbiiren
PSV Gelsenkirchen
Dattelner Judoclub 58 €.V

JG Miinster

JM Gronau
Koriouchi Emsdetten
SC Budokan Bocholt
JG Ladbergen
Hertener Panther
Warendorf SU

SG Sendenhorst

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.

Judo Club Liidinghausen

VFL Hiils, NR

SC Nordwalde

JC Greven

JC Nippon Gladbeck e.V
JG Ladbergen

JC Greven

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.

JG Miinster

Stella Bevergern
Koriouchi Emsdetten
SC Budokan Bocholt
JG Ibbenbiiren

KSV 20 Erkenschwick
PSV Miinster

Hertener Panther

JC Banzai Gelsenkirchen e.V.

DJK Adler Bottrop
Judo Club Liidinghausen

STF
RCK
RCK

WM
STF
STF
COE
STF
RCK
WM
WM
RCK
COE

NR
STF
STF
RCK
STF
STF
RCK

WM
STF
STF
COE
STF
RCK
WM
RCK
RCK
RCK
COE



